Position

Prin Alternative Prog

Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Tchr Adviser
Counselor

Sr Custodian
Hs Office Mgr I
Hs Registrar
Sr Clerk Typist

Bil School Comm Coord

Tchr Adviser

Campus Supvsor

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department Total Wages

Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century
Century

$140,754
$114,678
$104,275
$98,835
$98,241
$87,179
$85,840
$83,976
$71,536
$51,609
$45,935
$44,284
$43,004
$42,848
$39,060
$33,999

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,158
$26,366
$25,166
$24,532
$24,468
$23,153
$23,020
$22,780
$21,364
$12,345
$20,651
$20,964
$20,689
$20,609
$10,350
$20,699



