Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prin Alternative Prog		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$140,754	\$29,158
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$114,678	\$26,366
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$104,275	\$25,166
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$98,835	\$24,532
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$98,241	\$24,468
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$87,179	\$23,153
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$85,840	\$23,020
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$83,976	\$22,780
Counselor		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$71,536	\$21,364
Sr Custodian		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$51,609	\$12,345
Hs Office Mgr II		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$45,935	\$20,651
Hs Registrar		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$44,284	\$20,964
Sr Clerk Typist		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$43,004	\$20,689
Bil School Comm Coord		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$42,848	\$20,609
Tchr Adviser		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$39,060	\$10,350
Campus Supvsor		Alhambra Unified	Century	\$33,999	\$20,699